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Argosy Fibre Clearance

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY IN STOCK CLEARANCE PRICE (£)

JC-00-1104 4 CORE OPTICALCON EXTREME FIBRE 56 1.74

JF-00-0304 4 CORE T.BUF SM BEND INSENSITIVE TAC PUR 69 0.92

JF-00-4100 100M 4 CORE SINGLEMODE TAC CABLE [WIP] 9 234.41

JF-00-0312 12CORE T.BUF SM BEND INSENSITIVE TAC PUR 53 1.46

JF-00-0224 24 CORE T.BUFF SM TACTICAL BLK PUR 191 3.27

JF-00-0504 4 CORE SM OPTICALCON LITE 61 0.42

JK-00-4910 2 CORE T.BUFF OM3 TACTICAL BLK PUR 1,014 1.33

JF-00-0206 6 CORE T.BUFF SM TACTICAL BLK PUR 12 1.39

JJ-00-5304 4 CORE OM3 CSTA INT/EXT LSOH 4,000 0.44

JK-00-5304 4 CORE OM3 INT/EXT LSOH 4,000 0.28

JC-00-2512 12 CORE SM MTP MICRO-TAC PVC 1,031 0.91

JF-00-6001 6 CORE T.BUFF SM TAC-6 PU JACKET 249 1.73

JJ-00-4904 4 CORE 50/125 OM3 TAC 83 1.42

JC-00-1008 8 CORE 9/125 TACTICAL FIBRE (GMTTA-08) 305 1.63

JF-00-2001 OCC 2 CORE OS2 TAC TB FIBRE PU 140 0.90

JF-00-13002 OCC 24 CORE OS2 TAC LT FIBRE PU 19 2.84

JB-00-0403 OCC 4 CORE OM3 TAC TB FIBRE PU 84 1.27

JB-00-1203 OCC 12 CORE OM3 TAC TB FIBRE PU 2,511 2.25

JB-00-2403 OCC 24 CORE OM3 TAC TB FIBRE PU 2,826 3.90

JF-00-02001 OCC 2 CORE OS2 TAC TB FIBRE PU 266 0.88

JF-00-12001 OCC 12 CORE OS2 TAC TB FIBRE PU 100 1.71

JF-00-4001 OCC 4 CORE OS2 TAC TB FIBRE 169 0.96

JF-00-24001 OCC 24 CORE OS2 TAC TB FIBRE PU 45 2.56

JF-00-0502 2 CORE SM OPTICALCON LITE 660 0.39

To order any of the items please contact Argosy on:
+44 (0)1844 202101 / sales@argosycable.com

Please note these Items are non-refundable and doesn’t carry our standard warranty.
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KT-00-0408 1U 8 WAY LC DUPLEX FIBRE TRAY (M.M.) 1 16.91

KM-04-5702 2M (S.M) SIMPLEX P/LEAD FC(APC)-SC 30 1.59

KM-04-6802 2M (S.M) DUPLEX P/LEAD E2000-FC(APC) 15 20.29

KM-04-7502 2M (S.M) SIMPLEX P/LEAD FC(APC) 30 19.66

KB-06-1226 125.5µM SC-PC 2MM STANDARD BOOT 100 0.79

KB-06-1255 125.5µM SC-PC SHORT SMOOTH BOOT 100 0.74

KC-06-1255 125.5µM LC-PC SIMPLEX - 900µM BOOT 100 0.63

KC-06-1256 125.5µM LC-PC SIMPLEX - 2MM BOOT 92 0.72

KH-06-0003 LC DUPLEX SINGLEMODE ADAPTER 4 0.90

KK-04-2501 1.5M SC/APC DUPLEX PATCHLEAD S.M. (OS1) 3 3.26

KM-04-0301 1M LC-SC/APC DUPLEX P/LEAD 9/125 (OS1) 1 3.39

KH-15-0002 LC DUPLEX MULTIMODE ADAPTER 12 0.84

KK-98-0201 1M SC SINGLEMODE OS2 PIGTAIL WHITE 24 0.740

KA-06-2331 ST SM UPC FIBRE CONNECTOR 2.4MM BOOT 76 0.67

KW-00-2000 BLACK CRIMPSET FOR E2000 2.3-2.6MM 200 0.30

KW-02-2000 RED CRIMPSET FOR E2000 2.3-2.6MM 100 0.30

KW-05-2000 GREEN CRIMPSET FOR E2000 2.3-2.6MM 200 0.30

KB-06-9001 SC SM FIBRE CONNECTOR, 3MM BOOT 52 0.66

KC-06-9000 LC DUPLEX SM FIBRE CONNECTOR 95 1.09

KF-03-6001 BREAKOUT TUBE 2.4/1.4/1.1 HYTREL ORANGE 30 0.40

KL-48-1201 0.5M LC-LC DUPLEX 50/125 P.LEAD OS2 YELL 1 2.40

KC-06-9003 LC SIMPLEX SM FIBRE CONNECTOR, 2MM BOOT 190 0.68

KB-06-9003 SC MM UPC FIBRE CONNECTOR 3MM BOOT 37 0.66

KB-15-9001 SC PREMIUM DUPLEX CLIP BEIGE 18 0.12

KW-65-1002 1.25MM FERRULE RETAINED DUST CAP 84 0.75

To order any of the items please contact Argosy on:
+44 (0)1844 202101 / sales@argosycable.com

Please note these Items are non-refundable and doesn’t carry our standard warranty.
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KW-09-0001 2.5MM DUST CAP + LANYARD FOR FC, ST & SC 976 0.10

KW-05-2001 GREEN CRIMPSET FOR E2000 2.7-3.0mm 40 0.30

KW-05-2010 GREEN SIMPLEX LEVER FOR E2000 40 0.30

KW-05-2020 E2000, SM APC, SIMPLEX, GREEN METAL SHUR 44 3.45

KK-04-5032 SC-SC SIMPLEX, 9/125 SINGLEMODE 32M 2 9.80

KP-03-0205 5M SC-SC MM 50/125 DUPLEX SWA P/LEAD 10 5.70

KP-03-0210 10M SC-SC MM 50/125 DUPLEX SWA P/LEAD 10 8.05

KP-03-0220 20M SC-SC MM 50/125 DUPLEX SWA P/LEAD 10 12.97

KB-06-9002 SC SM UPC FIBRE CONNECTOR 3MM BOOT 1,352 0.62

KR-00-0009 24 PORT (12 DUPLEX) LC FIBRE PANEL (SM) 2 15.72

KC-05-9001 LC APC SM FIBRE CONNECTOR, 3MM BOOT 123 1.06

KF-00-1014 D SERIES LC-LC MM DUPLEX 16 2.27

KF-00-0015 OPTICALCON QUAD MM REPLACEMENT FRONT 9 21.41

KC-06-9002 LC MM UPC FIBRE CONNECTOR 3MM BOOT 365 0.71

KF-00-1004 NEUTRIK 4 CHANNEL MM PC CONNECTOR 18 105.00

KK-04-7001 1m SCAPC-SCAPC DUPLEX 9/125 PATCH LEAD 11 3.03

KH-10-0003 LC DUPLEX MULTMODE ADAPTER 915 0.78

KF-00-1012 OPTICALCON DUO MM REPLACEMENT FRONT 5 21.41

KH-00-1000 TOSLINK PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR BLACK 49 2.85

KH-00-1001 BLANK PANEL MOUNT 48 0.51

KH-06-0202 SC SIMPLEX SM PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR BLAK 2 1.89

KH-10-0012 LC DUPLEX MM PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR BLACK 41 3.67

KH-10-0202 SC SIMPLEX MM PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR BLAK 49 1.82

KA-03-0101 1M ST-ST SIMPLEX MULTIMODE OM1 2 1.17

KF-00-0014 OPTICALCON DUO SM REPLACEMENT FRONT 3 21.41

To order any of the items please contact Argosy on:
+44 (0)1844 202101 / sales@argosycable.com

Please note these Items are non-refundable and doesn’t carry our standard warranty.
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KF-00-0016 OPTICALCON QUAD SM APC REPLACEMENT FRONT 10 21.41

KF-00-1013 OPTICALCON DUO SM APC REPLACEMENT FRONT 8 21.41

KM-66-03005 0.5 MTR SC-ST OM2 SIMPLEX PATCH LEAD 30 2.63

KL-48-1004 4M LC-LC DUPLEX SM OS2 P/LEAD 1 2.64

KK-48-1102 2M SC-SC DUPLEX 9/125 P/LEAD OS1 1 2.92

KH-06-0005 LC QUAD SINGLEMODE ADAPTER /W FLANGE 4 1.85

KS-00-0000 ARGOSY PLUG ‘N’ PLAY 6 WAY SMPTE BOX 3 67.02

KJ-48-1004 4M ST-ST DUPLEX SM OS2 P/LEAD 1 2.64

KF-00-2004 STRAIN RELIEF KIT FOR XTREME 1 4.71

KC-06-9001 LC SM UPC FIBRE CONNECTOR 3MM BOOT 179 0.70

KV-00-1048 MEMBRANE GROMMET DG 53 14 0.92

KZ-06-5000 FIBRE CABLE MANAGEMENT SPOOL FB26-6137R 3 3.61

KC-06-9004 LC DUPLEX MM FIBRE CONNECTOR 87 1.57

KF-00-7103 ARGOSY TYPE 3 MANIFOLD KIT 10 4.67

KF-00-9112 SENKO IP-MPO PLUS, SM LL 12F FEMALE, CAP 2 23.50

KL-04-0006 6M LC-LC DUPLEX 9/125 P/LEAD SM 1 3.32

KF-00-7524 ARGOSY 24 WAY BREAKOUT HEAD 1 25.54

KW-00-0003 SENKO ST/FC 3mm MINI BOOT - BLACK 178 0.10

KW-04-0003 SENKO ST/FC 3mm MINI BOOT - YELLOW 178 0.10

KP-68-3040 40M OM3 LC-LC DUPLEX ARMOURED P/LEAD 4 27.64

KW-02-0003 SENKO ST/FC 3mm MINI BOOT - RED 178 0.10

KF-00-8999 OCC MHC3T PLUG RE-TERM KIT 1 62.44

KL-11-0011 11M LC-LC DUPLEX, 50/125 P.LEAD (OM3) 12 6.74

To order any of the items please contact Argosy on:
+44 (0)1844 202101 / sales@argosycable.com

Please note these Items are non-refundable and doesn’t carry our standard warranty.
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KL-11-0013 13M LC-LC DUPLEX, 50/125 P.LEAD (OM3) 6 7.57

KL-11-0014 14M LC-LC DUPLEX, 50/125 P.LEAD (OM3) 2 7.99

KC-00-1012 NO12FDW-A, OPTICALCON CHASSIS CONNECTOR 19 69.97

TT-64-0060 60m LC 24 CORE INT/EXT TIGHT BUFF OM3 1 221.34

KQ-00-9997 SCNO-FDW-A RUGGED CHASSIS SEALING COVER 2 13.40

KH-06-0101 SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ADAPTER 3 0.35

KH-65-001 ST-ST MULTIMODE ADAPTOR SIMPLEX 8 0.21

KH-65-002 ST-ST SM SIMPLEX ADAPTOR 10 0.21

KL-08-0005 5M LC-LC DUPLEX, 62.5/125 P.LEAD 51 1.64

To order any of the items please contact Argosy on:
+44 (0)1844 202101 / sales@argosycable.com

Please note these Items are non-refundable and doesn’t carry our standard warranty.


